## Bid Tabulation Report from Carson City Purchasing & Contracts 775-283-7137

http://www.carson.org/index.aspx?page=998

Notice to Contractors Bid# 1314-213 2014 Long Line Striping Program

Date and Time of Opening: July 9, 2014 at 9:10 am

Description	Bidder # 1		Bidder # 2		Bidder #3			
			Intermountain	Slurry Seal,				
			Inc					
BONDING Provided, \$, %, or no PREFERENTIAL Bidder Status and Affadavit attached			5% Y					
BIDDER acknowledges receipt addendums	Cabad	I India	1	Tatalasias	I locit occiona	Tatalaniaa	I lock on all and	Tatal asias
Description	Sched Value	Unit	Unit price	Total price	Unit price	Total price	Unit price	Total price
Base Bid Items - Schedule A			l		Π	Π	I	
Painted Pavement Marking 4-Inch Solid White Line	282,000	LF	\$0.095	\$26,790.000		\$0.000		\$0.000
Painted Pavement Marking 4-Inch Broken White Line	143,000	LF	\$0.060	\$8,580.000		\$0.000		\$0.000
Painted Pavement Marking 4-Inch Solid Yellow Line	49,000	LF	\$0.095	\$4,655.000		\$0.000		\$0.000
Painted Pavement Marking 4-Inch Broken Yellow	24,000	LF	\$0.060	\$1,440.000		\$0.000		\$0.000
Painted Pavement Marking 4-Inch Double Solid Yellow	231,500	LF	\$0.120	\$27,780.000		\$0.000		\$0.000
Painted Pavement Marking 4-Inch Solid Yellow with 4-Inch Broken Yellow	135,100	LF	\$0.105	\$14,185.500		\$0.000		\$0.000
Painted Pavement Marking 6-Inch Solid White Line	175,000	LF	\$0.105	\$18,375.000		\$0.000		\$0.000
Painted Pavement Marking 8-Inch Solid White Line	59,500	LF	\$0.110	\$6,545.000		\$0.000		\$0.000
Painted Pavement Marking 8-Inch Broken White	700	LF	\$0.110	\$77.000		\$0.000		\$0.000
Painted Pavement Marking 8-Inch Solid Yellow	1,300	LF	\$0.110	\$143.000		\$0.000		\$0.000
Painted Pavement Marking 4-Inch Mini Skip White	400	LF	\$0.060	\$24.000		\$0.000		\$0.000
Painted Pavement Marking 6-Inch Mini Skip White Line	11,600	LF	\$0.105	\$1,218.000		\$0.000		\$0.000
Painted Pavement Marking 8-Inch Mini Skip White	4,000	LF	\$0.110	\$440.000		\$0.000		\$0.000
Painted Pavement Marking 12-Inch Solid White Line    Semoval of Existing Striping	360	LF	\$0.130 \$1.400	\$46.800 \$11,270.000		\$0.000 \$0.000		\$0.000 \$0.000
15 Removal of Existing Striping 16 Traffic Control	8,050 1	LF LS	\$35,000.000	\$35,000.000		\$0.000		\$0.000
Subtotal: Schedule A				\$156,569.300		\$0.000		\$0.000
Total Base Bid Price (Schedule A)			\$1	56,569.300		\$0.000		\$0.000
Total Bid Price written in words? y/n			Y					
Bidder Information provided? y/n			Υ					
Sub Contractors listed? y/n or none			1(5%),1(1%),&1(Other)					
Bid Document executed? y/n			OF DOCUM					